

Amend CSSB 1923 (senate committee printing) as follows:

(1) In the recital to Section 1 of the bill (page 1, lines 21-22), strike "Subsections (c), (d), and (e)" and substitute "Subsection (c)".

(2) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in amended Section 156.409(a), Family Code (page 1, lines 37-44), strike amended Subdivision (3) and added Subdivisions (4) and (5) and substitute the following:

(3) relinquished the primary care and possession of the child in a proceeding under Title 3 or Chapter 262; or

(4) entered into an authorization agreement under Chapter 34 with the person having physical possession of the child.

(4) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 156.409(a-1)(3), Family Code (page 1, lines 56-57), strike "or a parental child safety placement agreement under Section 264.902".

(5) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in amended Section 156.409, Family Code (page 1, line 59, through page 2, line 13), strike amended Subsection (b) and added Subsection (c).

(6) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 156.409(d), Family Code (page 2, line 14), strike "(d)" and substitute "(b)".

(7) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 156.409(e), Family Code (page 2, line 23), strike "(e)" and substitute "(c)".

(8) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in in added Section 156.409(e), Family Code (page 2, line 25), strike "Subsection (d)" and substitute "Subsection (b)".